
2020 NEW ROCKFORD PARK DISTRICT 

CAL RIPKEN AND PEE WEE BASEBALL SCHEDULES 

(REVISED JULY 10, 2020) 
 

 

DATE  DAY  TEAMS   TIME  LOCATION 

June 18 Thur   Pee Wee @ Fessenden 5:00pm Fessenden 

June 18 Thur   Cal Ripken @ Fessenden  6:30pm Fessenden 

June 23 Tue  Pee Wee @ Devils Lake 10:00am Devils Lake (Ruger) 

June 23 Tue  Cal Ripken @ Devils Lake 10:00am Devils Lake (Ruger) 

June 25 Thur   Pee Wee vs Carrington 10:00am New Rockford 

June 25 Thur   Cal Ripken vs Carrington 12:00N New Rockford 

June 30 Tue  Pee Wee Tournament 9:00am Carrington 

July 1  Wed  Pee Wee @ Harvey  10:30am Harvey (postponed) 

July 1  Wed  Cal Ripken @ Harvey 12:00N Harvey (postponed) 

July 2  Thur   Cal Ripken Tournament 9:00am Carrington 

July 7  Tue  Pee Wee vs Fessenden 10:00am New Rockford 

July 7  Tue  Cal Ripken vs Fessenden 11:30am New Rockford 

July 9  Thur   Pee Wee @ Carrington 11:00am Carrington 

July 9  Thur   Cal Ripken @ Carrington 1:00pm Carrington 

July 13 Mon  Pee Wee vs Devils Lake 10:00am New Rockford 

July 13 Mon  Cal Ripken vs Devils Lake 12:00N New Rockford 

July 15 Wed  Pee Wee vs Harvey  10:30am New Rockford 

July 15 Wed  Cal Ripken vs Harvey 12:00N New Rockford 

July 17 Fri  Pee Wee @ Carrington 10:00am Carrington 

July 17 Fri  Cal Ripken @ Carrington 10:00am Carrington 

July 22 Wed  Pee Wee @ Harvey  11:00am Harvey 

July 22 Wed  Cal Ripken @ Harvey 1:00pm Harvey 

July 23 Thur   Pee Wee @ Maddock 6:00pm Maddock 

July 23 Thur   Cal Ripken @ Maddock 7:00pm Maddock  

 

First game is 5 innings and second game whatever you can get in before the next 

game time.  Still looking at adding a few more games but some of the cities are 

doing more in house stuff instead.  


